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     8. Reed, Alan Mr (5406)   [NPMA] 77 / 3 Snr

     9. Fallas, Richard Mr (6292)   [NSMA] 76 / 2 Snr

     10. Morgan, Robert Mr (10860)   [TGMA] 66 / 1 Snr

     11. Long, William Mr (12744)   [CHCH] 7 /   Jur

     12. Long, Kay Mrs (7401)   [CHCH] 4 /   Snr

      -   Long, Bill Mr (6131)   [CHCH] 0 /   Snr

      -   Long, Julius Mr (12742)   [CHCH] 0 /   Snr

      -   Gibson, Bryce Mr (4142)   [NOCL] 0 /   Snr

      -   Galloway, Sean Mr (11856)   [HBRF] 0 /   Jur

      -   Galloway, Hamish Mr (1473)   [HBRF] 0 /   Snr

      -   Galloway, Cormac Mr (12377)   [HBRF] 0 /   Jur

      -   Botherway, Kevin Mr (7554)   [HBRF] 0 /   Snr

5/FF05 Open Rubber 2022-01-03 5 FLOWN

     Placing/Name/(MFNZ No.)/[Club]
Score / Nats

Points
Comments

     1. Ackery, Dave Mr (1001)   [AFFC] 870 / 10 Snr

     2. Koerbin, Antony Mr (4499)   [FMFC] 743 / 9 Snr

     3. Gibson, Bryce Mr (4142)   [NOCL] 507 / 8 Snr

     4. Scott, Bernard Mr (2320)   [HMAC] 505 / 7 Snr

     5. Lovejoy, Graham Mr (3564)   [FMFC] 491 / 6 Snr

     6. Vincent, Linc Mr (3867)   [TGMA] 485 / 5 Snr

     7. Lightfoot, Wayne Mr (12104)   [FMFC] 464 / 4 Snr

     8. Wallace, Robert Mr (2550)   [HBRF] 274 / 3 Snr

     9. Pilsher, Ron Mr (12829)   [FMFC] 117 / 2 Snr

      -   Squires, Paul Mr (3349)   [FMFC] 0 /   Snr

6/FF06 Catapult launch Glider 2022-01-06 6 FLOWN

     Placing/Name/(MFNZ No.)/[Club]
Score / Nats

Points
Comments

     1. Squires, Paul Mr (3349)   [FMFC] 303 / 10 Snr

     2. Pilsher, Ron Mr (12829)   [FMFC] 273 / 9 Snr

     3. Ackery, Dave Mr (1001)   [AFFC] 242 / 8 Snr

     4. Reed, Alan Mr (5406)   [NPMA] 234 / 7 Snr

     5. Barnes, Kevin Mr (3590)   [HMAC] 229 / 6 Snr

     6. Gray, Connie Ms (12653)   [FMFC] 217 / 5 Snr

     7. Robinson, Andrew Mr (2254)   [NPMA] 197 / 4 Snr

     8. Knox, Allan Mr (7621)   [CHCH] 170 / 3 Snr

     9. Robinson, Brendan Mr (2255)   [HMAC] 141 / 2 Snr

     10. Morrell, Roger Mr (10530)   [WMAC] 119 / 1 Snr

     11. Scott, Bernard Mr (2320)   [HMAC] 100 /   Snr

     12. Bould, Ricky Mr (1147)   [AUCK] 92 /   Snr

     13. Warner, Steve Mr (8002)   [WKMA] 40 /   Snr

      -   Koerbin, Antony Mr (4499)   [FMFC] 0 /   Snr

      -   Lovejoy, Graham Mr (3564)   [FMFC] 0 /   Snr

      -   Wallace, Robert Mr (2550)   [HBRF] 0 /   Snr

7/FF07 Hand Launch Glider 2022-01-06 7 FLOWN

     Placing/Name/(MFNZ No.)/[Club]
Score / Nats

Points
Comments

     1. Webby, Tawhai Mr (10912)   [WRMA] 242 / 10 Jur

     2. Barnes, Kevin Mr (3590)   [HMAC] 173 / 9 Snr

     3. Robinson, Andrew Mr (2254)   [NPMA] 142 / 8 Snr

     4. Gibson, Bryce Mr (4142)   [NOCL] 137 / 7 Snr

     5. Hamilton, Adrian Mr. (8487)   [NOCL] 123 / 6 Snr

     6. Wallace, Robert Mr (2550)   [HBRF] 104 / 5 Snr

     7. Webby, Kim Mr (2578)   [WRMA] 85 / 4 Snr

     8. Scott, Bernard Mr (2320)   [HMAC] 79 / 3 Snr
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      -   Morrell, Roger Mr (10530)   [WMAC] 0 /   Snr

      -   Pilsher, Ron Mr (12829)   [FMFC] 0 /   Snr

8/FF08 Tip Launch Glider 2022-01-06 8 FLOWN

     Placing/Name/(MFNZ No.)/[Club]
Score / Nats

Points
Comments

     1. Robinson, Andrew Mr (2254)   [NPMA] 311 / 7 Snr

     2. Wallace, Robert Mr (2550)   [HBRF] 156 / 6 Snr

     3. Scott, Bernard Mr (2320)   [HMAC] 27 / 5 Snr

9/FF09 Open Glider 2022-01-04 9 FLOWN

     Placing/Name/(MFNZ No.)/[Club]
Score / Nats

Points
Comments

     1. Wallace, Robert Mr (2550)   [HBRF] 468 / 10 Snr

     2. Koerbin, Antony Mr (4499)   [FMFC] 467 / 9 Snr

     3. Gibson, Bryce Mr (4142)   [NOCL] 403 / 8 Snr

     4. Lightfoot, Wayne Mr (12104)   [FMFC] 355 / 7 Snr

     5. Knox, Allan Mr (7621)   [CHCH] 336 / 6 Snr

     6. Evans, Martin Mr (4403)   [SAM] 300 / 5 Snr

     7. Scott, Bernard Mr (2320)   [HMAC] 255 / 4 Snr

     8. Vincent, Moira Mrs (3866)   [TGMA] 286 / 3 Snr

     9. Evans, Ceinwen Mis (11707)   [SAM] 129 / 2 Jur

10/FF10 E36 2022-01-06 10 FLOWN

     Placing/Name/(MFNZ No.)/[Club]
Score / Nats

Points
Comments

     1. Ackery, Dave Mr (1001)   [AFFC] 565 / 8 Snr

     2. Barnes, Kevin Mr (3590)   [HMAC] 531 / 7 Snr

     3. Scott, Bernard Mr (2320)   [HMAC] 456 / 6 Snr

     4. Wallace, Robert Mr (2550)   [HBRF] 120 / 5 Snr

      -   Bain, Rex Mr (1056)   [HMAC] 0 /   Snr

      -   Koerbin, Antony Mr (4499)   [FMFC] 0 /   Snr

11/FF11 Open Power 2022-01-04 11 FLOWN

     Placing/Name/(MFNZ No.)/[Club]
Score / Nats

Points
Comments

     1. Barnes, Kevin Mr (3590)   [HMAC] 540 / 10 Snr

     2. Bain, Rex Mr (1056)   [HMAC] 480 / 9 Snr

     3. Scott, Bernard Mr (2320)   [HMAC] 421 / 8 Snr

     4. Koerbin, Antony Mr (4499)   [FMFC] 290 / 7 Snr

     5. Ackery, Dave Mr (1001)   [AFFC] 244 / 6 Snr

     6. Gibson, Bryce Mr (4142)   [NOCL] 219 / 5 Snr

     7. Wilson, Peter Mr. (8392)   [LMAC] 190 / 4 Snr

      -   Vincent, Linc Mr (3867)   [TGMA] 0 /   Snr

12/FF12 Mini Combined 2022-01-07 12 FLOWN

     Placing/Name/(MFNZ No.)/[Club]
Score / Nats

Points
Comments

     1. Squires, Paul Mr (3349)   [FMFC] 360 / 10 Snr

     2. Ackery, Dave Mr (1001)   [AFFC] 350 / 9 Snr

     3. Lightfoot, Wayne Mr (12104)   [FMFC] 348 / 8 Snr

     4. Scott, Bernard Mr (2320)   [HMAC] 326 / 7 Snr

     5. Wallace, Robert Mr (2550)   [HBRF] 283 / 6 Snr

     6. Lovejoy, Graham Mr (3564)   [FMFC] 273 / 5 Snr

     7. Vincent, Moira Mrs (3866)   [TGMA] 248 / 4 Snr

     8. Evans, Ceinwen Mis (11707)   [SAM] 204 / 3 Jur

      -   Evans, Martin Mr (4403)   [SAM] 0 /   Snr
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      -   Koerbin, Antony Mr (4499)   [FMFC] 0 /   Snr

      -   Vincent, Linc Mr (3867)   [TGMA] 0 /   Snr

13/FF13 Aggy 2022-01-03 13 FLOWN

     Placing/Name/(MFNZ No.)/[Club]
Score / Nats

Points
Comments

     1. Webby, Tawhai Mr (10912)   [WRMA] 740 / 10 Jur

     2. Walker, Danny Mr (3389)   [WRMA] 687 / 9 Snr

     3. Glassey, Peter Mr. (10280)   [WMAC] 646 / 8 Snr

     4. Williams, Peter Mr (3743)   [WMAC] 621 /   Snr Flown by Helen

     5. Galloway, Sean Mr (11856)   [HBRF] 594 / 6 Jur

     6. Fallas, Richard Mr (6292)   [NSMA] 483 / 5 Snr

     7. Reed, Alan Mr (5406)   [NPMA] 449 / 4 Snr

     8. Robinson, Brendan Mr (2255)   [HMAC] 431 / 3 Snr

     9. Hamilton, Adrian Mr. (8487)   [NOCL] 421 / 2 Snr

     10. Scott, Bernard Mr (2320)   [HMAC] 381 / 1 Snr

     11. Morgan, Robert Mr (10860)   [TGMA] 376 /   Snr

     12. Beaumont, Terry Mr (1095)   [KAMC] 333 /   Snr

     13. Munro, Ian Mr (4040)   [WMAC] 330 /   Snr

     14. Thornley, David Mr (10338)   [RMAC] 221 /   Snr

     15. Long, William Mr (12744)   [CHCH] 210 /   Jur

     16. Evans, Martin Mr (4403)   [SAM] 180 /   Snr

     17. Warner, Steve Mr (8002)   [WKMA] 168 /   Snr

     18. Groves, Ryan Mr (3109)   [KAMC] 145 /   Snr

     19. Gibson, Bryce Mr (4142)   [NOCL] 137 /   Snr

     20. Bould, Ricky Mr (1147)   [AUCK] 125 /   Snr

     21. Walker, N.D. Mr. (10162)   [WRMA] 26 /   Jur

      -   Briggs, Frazer Mr (2912)   [HMAC] 0 /   Snr

      -   Wallace, Robert Mr (2550)   [HBRF] 0 /   Snr

      -   Stiver, Andrew Mr (4414)   [HBRF] 0 /   Snr

      -   Maitland, Aaron Mr. (9655)   [AMVC] 0 /   Snr

      -   Evans, Ceinwen Mis (11707)   [SAM] 0 /   Jur

15/FF15 Kiwi Power 2022-01-05 14 FLOWN

     Placing/Name/(MFNZ No.)/[Club]
Score / Nats

Points
Comments

     1. Barnes, Kevin Mr (3590)   [HMAC] 360 / 10 Snr

     2. Scott, Bernard Mr (2320)   [HMAC] 314 / 9 Snr

     3. Bain, Rex Mr (1056)   [HMAC] 312 / 8 Snr

     4. Gibson, Bryce Mr (4142)   [NOCL] 274 / 7 Snr

     5. Wallace, Robert Mr (2550)   [HBRF] 164 / 6 Snr

     6. Ackery, Dave Mr (1001)   [AFFC] 83 / 5 Snr

     7. Vincent, Linc Mr (3867)   [TGMA] 26 / 4 Snr

      -   Wilson, Peter Mr. (8392)   [LMAC] 0 /   Snr

===== Vintage

16/RCV16 RC Vintage Precision 2022-01-03 15 FLOWN

     Placing/Name/(MFNZ No.)/[Club]
Score / Nats

Points
Comments

     1. Knox, Allan Mr (7621)   [CHCH] 792 / 10 Snr

     2. Mossop, Don Mr (5648)   [WBMF] 772 / 9 Snr

     3. Russell, Barrie Mr (2287)   [HBRF] 582 / 8 Snr

     4. Treloar, Bryan Mr (10605)   [ASMF] 580 / 7 Snr

     5. McKay, Bruce Mr (11248)   [PNA] 573 / 6 Snr

     6. Evans, Martin Mr (4403)   [SAM] 571 / 5 Snr

     7. Townsend, Peter Mr (11041)   [TKAU] 567 / 4 Snr

     8. Fallas, Richard Mr (6292)   [NSMA] 559 / 3 Snr

     9. Beaumont, Terry Mr (1095)   [KAMC] 553 / 2 Snr
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     10. Fulton, Grant (11637)   [AUCK] 547 / 1 Snr

     11. Hubbard, Stuart Mr (5306)   [ASMF] 527 /   Snr

17/RCV02 RC Classical Precision 2022-01-03 16 FLOWN

     Placing/Name/(MFNZ No.)/[Club]
Score / Nats

Points
Comments

     1. Russell, Barrie Mr (2287)   [HBRF] 791 / 8 Snr

     2. Mossop, Don Mr (5648)   [WBMF] 786 / 7 Snr

     3. Knox, Allan Mr (7621)   [CHCH] 589 / 6 Snr

     4. Fulton, Grant (11637)   [AUCK] 585 / 5 Snr

18/RCV12 RC Vintage open Texaco 2022-01-06 17 FLOWN

     Placing/Name/(MFNZ No.)/[Club]
Score / Nats

Points
Comments

     1. Knox, Allan Mr (7621)   [CHCH] 1840 / 7 Snr

     2. Townsend, Peter Mr (11041)   [TKAU] 1407 / 6 Snr

     3. Munro, Ian Mr (4040)   [WMAC] 1234 / 5 Snr

      -   Beaumont, Terry Mr (1095)   [KAMC] 0 /   Snr

      -   Glogau, Trevor Mr (11409)   [WMAC] 0 /   Snr

      -   Russell, Barrie Mr (2287)   [HBRF] 0 /   Snr

      -   Treloar, Bryan Mr (10605)   [ASMF] 0 /   Snr

20/RCV01 RC Vintage A Texaco 2022-01-05 18 FLOWN

     Placing/Name/(MFNZ No.)/[Club]
Score / Nats

Points
Comments

     1. Treloar, Bryan Mr (10605)   [ASMF] 1840 / 7 Snr

     2. Knox, Allan Mr (7621)   [CHCH] 1581 / 6 Snr

     3. Munro, Ian Mr (4040)   [WMAC] 1342 / 5 Snr

      -   Evans, Martin Mr (4403)   [SAM] 0 /   Snr

      -   Glogau, Trevor Mr (11409)   [WMAC] 0 /   Snr

      -   Townsend, Peter Mr (11041)   [TKAU] 0 /   Snr

21/RCV06 RC Vintage 1-2 A Texaco 2022-01-04 19 FLOWN

     Placing/Name/(MFNZ No.)/[Club]
Score / Nats

Points
Comments

     1. Knox, Allan Mr (7621)   [CHCH] 1480 / 8 Snr

     2. Treloar, Bryan Mr (10605)   [ASMF] 1387 / 7 Snr

     3. Townsend, Peter Mr (11041)   [TKAU] 1113 / 6 Snr

     4. Evans, Martin Mr (4403)   [SAM] 0 / 5 Snr

22/RCV15 RC Classical E Duration 2022-01-05 20 FLOWN

     Placing/Name/(MFNZ No.)/[Club]
Score / Nats

Points
Comments

     1. Mossop, Don Mr (5648)   [WBMF] 1392 / 9 Snr

     2. Russell, Barrie Mr (2287)   [HBRF] 1284 / 8 Snr

     3. Knox, Allan Mr (7621)   [CHCH] 610 / 7 Snr

     4. Fulton, Grant (11637)   [AUCK] 538 / 6 Snr

     5. Townsend, Peter Mr (11041)   [TKAU] 461 / 5 Snr

23/RCV08 RC Vintage 1-2 E Texaco 2022-01-06 21 FLOWN

     Placing/Name/(MFNZ No.)/[Club]
Score / Nats

Points
Comments

     1. Russell, Barrie Mr (2287)   [HBRF] 2443 / 8 Snr

     2. Knox, Allan Mr (7621)   [CHCH] 1160 / 7 Snr

     3. Townsend, Peter Mr (11041)   [TKAU] 212 / 6 Snr

     4. Mossop, Don Mr (5648)   [WBMF] 82 / 5 Snr

      -   Evans, Martin Mr (4403)   [SAM] 0 /   Snr
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24/RCV03 RC Vintage IC Duration 2022-01-03 22 FLOWN

     Placing/Name/(MFNZ No.)/[Club]
Score / Nats

Points
Comments

     1. Knox, Allan Mr (7621)   [CHCH] 737 / 9 Snr

     2. Treloar, Bryan Mr (10605)   [ASMF] 675 / 8 Snr

     3. Russell, Barrie Mr (2287)   [HBRF] 665 / 7 Snr

     4. Townsend, Peter Mr (11041)   [TKAU] 600 / 6 Snr

     5. Beaumont, Terry Mr (1095)   [KAMC] 495 / 5 Snr

25/RCV07 RC Vintage E Duration 2022-01-04 23 FLOWN

     Placing/Name/(MFNZ No.)/[Club]
Score / Nats

Points
Comments

     1. Russell, Barrie Mr (2287)   [HBRF] 960 / 10 Snr

     2. Knox, Allan Mr (7621)   [CHCH] 802 / 9 Snr

     3. Mossop, Don Mr (5648)   [WBMF] 801 / 8 Snr

     4. Hubbard, Stuart Mr (5306)   [ASMF] 790 / 7 Snr

     5. Townsend, Peter Mr (11041)   [TKAU] 554 / 6 Snr

     6. Fulton, Grant (11637)   [AUCK] 380 / 5 Snr

     7. Evans, Martin Mr (4403)   [SAM] 0 / 4 Snr

26/RCV04 RC Classical E Texaco 2022-01-04 24 FLOWN

     Placing/Name/(MFNZ No.)/[Club]
Score / Nats

Points
Comments

     1. Knox, Allan Mr (7621)   [CHCH] 1338 / 8 Snr

     2. Russell, Barrie Mr (2287)   [HBRF] 1086 / 7 Snr

     3. Townsend, Peter Mr (11041)   [TKAU] 964 / 6 Snr

     4. Mossop, Don Mr (5648)   [WBMF] 924 / 5 Snr

27/RCV05 RC Classical 1-2 E Texaco 2022-01-04 25 FLOWN

     Placing/Name/(MFNZ No.)/[Club]
Score / Nats

Points
Comments

     1. Mossop, Don Mr (5648)   [WBMF] 1312 / 6 Snr

     2. Knox, Allan Mr (7621)   [CHCH] 1197 / 5 Snr

28/RCV11 RC Sport Cabin E Texaco 2022-01-05 26 FLOWN

     Placing/Name/(MFNZ No.)/[Club]
Score / Nats

Points
Comments

     1. Townsend, Peter Mr (11041)   [TKAU] 1845 / 7 Snr

     2. Russell, Barrie Mr (2287)   [HBRF] 1445 / 6 Snr

     3. Evans, Martin Mr (4403)   [SAM] 780 / 5 Snr

29/RCV09 RC Vintage E Rubber Texaco 2022-01-06 27 FLOWN

     Placing/Name/(MFNZ No.)/[Club]
Score / Nats

Points
Comments

     1. Mossop, Don Mr (5648)   [WBMF] 4679 / 8 Snr

     2. Russell, Barrie Mr (2287)   [HBRF] 2255 / 7 Snr

     3. Knox, Allan Mr (7621)   [CHCH] 1572 / 6 Snr

     4. Townsend, Peter Mr (11041)   [TKAU] 360 / 5 Snr

      -   Glogau, Trevor Mr (11409)   [WMAC] 0 /   Snr

33/FFV01 FF Vintage Power Duration 2022-01-03 28 FLOWN

     Placing/Name/(MFNZ No.)/[Club]
Score / Nats

Points
Comments

     1. Bain, Rex Mr (1056)   [HMAC] 540 / 6 Snr

     2. Koerbin, Antony Mr (4499)   [FMFC] 0 / 5 Snr two attempts

      -   Evans, Martin Mr (4403)   [SAM] 0 /   Snr dnF
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34/FFV02 FF Vintage Rubber Duration 2022-01-03 29 FLOWN

     Placing/Name/(MFNZ No.)/[Club]
Score / Nats

Points
Comments

     1. Koerbin, Antony Mr (4499)   [FMFC] 540 / 8 Snr

     2. Squires, Paul Mr (3349)   [FMFC] 490 / 7 Snr

     3. Lightfoot, Wayne Mr (12104)   [FMFC] 79 / 6 Snr

     4. Gibson, Bryce Mr (4142)   [NOCL] 78 / 5 Snr

     5. Lovejoy, Graham Mr (3564)   [FMFC] 0 /   Snr dnf

35/FFV03 FF Vintage Precision 2022-01-06 30 FLOWN

     Placing/Name/(MFNZ No.)/[Club]
Score / Nats

Points
Comments

     1. Gibson, Bryce Mr (4142)   [NOCL] 226 / 7 Snr

     2. Long, William Mr (12744)   [CHCH] 188 / 6 Jur jnr

     3. Bould, Ricky Mr (1147)   [AUCK] 143 / 5 Snr

      -   Koerbin, Antony Mr (4499)   [FMFC] 0 /   Snr

      -   Munro, Ian Mr (4040)   [WMAC] 0 /   Snr

39/FFV07 FF Classic Combined 2022-01-06 31 FLOWN

     Placing/Name/(MFNZ No.)/[Club]
Score / Nats

Points
Comments

     1. Lightfoot, Wayne Mr (12104)   [FMFC] 482 / 8 Snr

     2. Vincent, Moira Mrs (3866)   [TGMA] 443 / 7 Snr

     3. Barnes, Kevin Mr (3590)   [HMAC] 402 / 6 Snr

     4. Evans, Martin Mr (4403)   [SAM] 370 / 5 Snr

      -   Ackery, Dave Mr (1001)   [AFFC] 0 /   Snr

      -   Gibson, Bryce Mr (4142)   [NOCL] 0 /   Snr

95/RCV13 RC Vintage E Texaco 2022-01-05 32 FLOWN

     Placing/Name/(MFNZ No.)/[Club]
Score / Nats

Points
Comments

     1. Knox, Allan Mr (7621)   [CHCH] 3593 / 8 Snr

     2. Russell, Barrie Mr (2287)   [HBRF] 1537 / 7 Snr

     3. Mossop, Don Mr (5648)   [WBMF] 1147 / 6 Snr

     4. Townsend, Peter Mr (11041)   [TKAU] 0 / 5 Snr

===== Control Line

42/CL01 FAI F2B Aerobatics 2022-01-03 33 FLOWN

     Placing/Name/(MFNZ No.)/[Club]
Score / Nats

Points
Comments

     1. Barnes, Kevin Mr (3590)   [HMAC] 2185.5 / 10 Snr

     2. Webby, Kim Mr (2578)   [WRMA] 2171 / 9 Snr

     3. Rogers, Owen Mr (2261)   [ASMF] 2046.3 / 8 Snr

     4. Hamilton, Adrian Mr. (8487)   [NOCL] 1943.5 / 7 Snr

     5. Wallace, Robert Mr (2550)   [HBRF] 1568.8 / 6 Snr Intermediate Aerobatics

     6. Smith, Roscoe Mr (6444)   [NSMA] 1171.3 / 5 Snr Intermediate Aerobatics

     7. Szeto, Martin Mr (2450)   [NOCL] 266.8 / 4 Snr Intermediate Aerobatics

      -   Allen, C.W. Mr (1015)   [NPMA] 0 /   Snr dnf

43/CL02 Sportsman Aerobatics 2022-01-03 34 FLOWN

     Placing/Name/(MFNZ No.)/[Club]
Score / Nats

Points
Comments

     1. Smith, Roscoe Mr (6444)   [NSMA] 676.5 / 9 Snr

     2. Bell, Stuart Mr. (8253)   [WRMA] 624.5 / 8 Snr

     3. Thornley, David Mr (10338)   [RMAC] 568 / 6.5 Snr Note 3

     3. Webby, Tawhai Mr (10912)   [WRMA] 568 / 6.5 Jur Note 3
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     5. Szeto, Martin Mr (2450)   [NOCL] 321 / 5 Snr

44/CL03 Classic Aerobatics 2022-01-04 35 FLOWN

     Placing/Name/(MFNZ No.)/[Club]
Score / Nats

Points
Comments

     1. Barnes, Kevin Mr (3590)   [HMAC] 763.5 / 10 Snr

     2. Rogers, Owen Mr (2261)   [ASMF] 699 / 9 Snr

     3. Hamilton, Adrian Mr. (8487)   [NOCL] 640.5 / 8 Snr

     4. Smith, Roscoe Mr (6444)   [NSMA] 580 / 4 Snr

     5. Thornley, David Mr (10338)   [RMAC] 464.5 / 7 Snr

     6. Wallace, Robert Mr (2550)   [HBRF] 458 / 6 Snr

     7. Webby, Tawhai Mr (10912)   [WRMA] 443 / 5 Jur

45/CL04 Slow Combat 2022-01-04 36 FLOWN

     Placing/Name/(MFNZ No.)/[Club]
Score / Nats

Points
Comments

     1. Gibson, Bryce Mr (4142)   [NOCL] 10 / 10 Snr

     2. Morgan, Robert Mr (10860)   [TGMA] 9 / 9 Snr

     3. Barnes, Kevin Mr (3590)   [HMAC] 8 / 7.5 Snr 3=

     3. Long, Julius Mr (12742)   [CHCH] 8 / 7.5 Snr 3=

     5. Hamilton, Adrian Mr. (8487)   [NOCL] 6 / 6 Snr

     6. Wallace, Robert Mr (2550)   [HBRF] 5 / 4.5 Snr

     6. Smith, Roscoe Mr (6444)   [NSMA] 5 / 4.5 Snr

46/CL05 FAI F2D Combat 2022-01-03 37 FLOWN

     Placing/Name/(MFNZ No.)/[Club]
Score / Nats

Points
Comments

     1. Suter, Shaun Mr (12949)   [RFC] 2 / 6 Snr 2 wins

     2. Wallace, Robert Mr (2550)   [HBRF] 1 / 5 Snr 1 win

      -   Gibson, Bryce Mr (4142)   [NOCL] 0 /   Snr

47/CL06 Classic A Team Race 2022-01-07 38 FLOWN

     Placing/Name/(MFNZ No.)/[Club]
Score / Nats

Points
Comments

     1. Robinson, Brendan Mr (2255)   [HMAC] 5.062 / 6 Snr 5-06.20

     2. Robinson, Don Mr (2256)   [NPMA] 5.3254 / 5 Snr 5-32.54

48/CL07 Classic B Team Race 2022-01-07 39 FLOWN

     Placing/Name/(MFNZ No.)/[Club]
Score / Nats

Points
Comments

     1. Robinson, Brendan Mr (2255)   [HMAC] 5.5045 / 7 Snr 5-50.45

     2. Hamilton, Adrian Mr. (8487)   [NOCL] 85 / 6 Snr 85 laps

     3. Robinson, Andrew Mr (2254)   [NPMA] 47 / 5 Snr 47 laps

      -   Wallace, Robert Mr (2550)   [HBRF] 0 /   Snr

51/CL10 Slow Goodyear 2022-01-06 40 FLOWN

     Placing/Name/(MFNZ No.)/[Club]
Score / Nats

Points
Comments

     1. Hamilton, Adrian Mr. (8487)   [NOCL] 8.2924 / 10 Snr Heat 4-09.66, Final 8-29.24

     2. Long, Julius Mr (12742)   [CHCH] 9.0509 / 9
Snr Heat 4-18.72 Heat; Final
9-05.0

     3. Robinson, Andrew Mr (2254)   [NPMA] 11.1349 / 8 Snr Heat 4-04.81, Final 11-13.49

     4. Robinson, Brendan Mr (2255)   [HMAC] 4.2193 / 7 Snr 4-21.9

     5. Wallace, Robert Mr (2550)   [HBRF] 4.3066 / 6 Snr 4-30.6

     6. Long, Bill Mr (6131)   [CHCH] 46 / 5 Snr 46 lap

     7. Walker, Danny Mr (3389)   [WRMA] 28 / 4 Snr 28 lap

52/CL11 Fast Goodyear 2022-01-06 41 FLOWN
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     Placing/Name/(MFNZ No.)/[Club]
Score / Nats

Points
Comments

     1. Hamilton, Adrian Mr. (8487)   [NOCL] 5.2988 / 6 Snr 5-29.88

     2. Long, Julius Mr (12742)   [CHCH] 9.2204 / 5 Snr 9-22.04

      -   Gibson, Bryce Mr (4142)   [NOCL] 0 /   Snr

      -   Wallace, Robert Mr (2550)   [HBRF] 0 /   Snr

53/CL12 Class B Team Race 2022-01-05 42 FLOWN

     Placing/Name/(MFNZ No.)/[Club]
Score / Nats

Points
Comments

     1. Robinson, Don Mr (2256)   [NPMA] 3.3995 / 7 Snr 3-39.95

     2. Robinson, Brendan Mr (2255)   [HMAC] 5.5496 / 6 Snr 5-54.96

     3. Wallace, Robert Mr (2550)   [HBRF] 0 / 5 Snr

54/CL13 F2F - Classic FAI 2022-01-05 43 FLOWN

     Placing/Name/(MFNZ No.)/[Club]
Score / Nats

Points
Comments

     1. Robinson, Andrew Mr (2254)   [NPMA] 4.1062 / 8 Snr 4-10.62

     2. Wallace, Robert Mr (2550)   [HBRF] 4.3763 / 7 Snr 4-37.63

     3. Robinson, Brendan Mr (2255)   [HMAC] 7.4144 / 6 Snr 7-41.44

     4. Long, Bill Mr (6131)   [CHCH] 0 /   Snr

55/CL14 Percentage Speed 2022-01-05 44 FLOWN

     Placing/Name/(MFNZ No.)/[Club]
Score / Nats

Points
Comments

     1. Hamilton, Adrian Mr. (8487)   [NOCL] 102.24 / 10 Snr 187.60 km

     2. Robinson, Andrew Mr (2254)   [NPMA] 88.66 / 9 Snr 314.14 km

     3. Robinson, Brendan Mr (2255)   [HMAC] 88.42 / 8 Snr 313.32 km

     4. Robinson, Don Mr (2256)   [NPMA] 85.96 / 7 Snr 304.57 km

     5. Walker, Danny Mr (3389)   [WRMA] 67.64 / 6 Snr 239.68 km

     6. Wallace, Robert Mr (2550)   [HBRF] 64.06 / 5 Snr 226.98 km

97/CL15 F2B Intermediate Aerobatics 2022-01-03 45 FLOWN

     Placing/Name/(MFNZ No.)/[Club]
Score / Nats

Points
Comments

     5. Wallace, Robert Mr (2550)   [HBRF] 1568.8 / 6 Snr F2B Intermediate Aerobatic

     6. Smith, Roscoe Mr (6444)   [NSMA] 1171.3 / 5 Snr F2B Intermediate Aerobatic

     7. Szeto, Martin Mr (2450)   [NOCL] 266.8 / 4 Snr F2B Intermediate Aerobatic

===== Soaring

56/GL01 ALES 200 (Class M) 2022-01-05 46 FLOWN

     Placing/Name/(MFNZ No.)/[Club]
Score / Nats

Points
Comments

     1. Glassey, Peter Mr. (10280)   [WMAC] 1909 / 10 Snr

     2. France, Peter Mr (10558)   [CHCH] 1887 / 9 Snr

     3. Williams, Peter Mr (3743)   [WMAC] 1785 / 8 Snr

     4. Campbell, Kevin Mr (12139)   [HBRF] 1767 / 7 Snr

     5. Griffin, Dave Mr (3537)   [CHCH] 1766 / 6 Snr

     6. Rhodes, Gavin Mr (11162)   [WMAC] 1751 / 5 Snr

     7. Morgan, Robert Mr (10860)   [TGMA] 1749 / 4 Snr

     8. Clarke, Bruce Mr (12047)   [TGMA] 1732 / 3 Snr

     9. Hiscock, Andrew Mr. (8992)   [HBRF] 1704 / 2 Snr

     10. Botherway, Kevin Mr (7554)   [HBRF] 1676 / 1 Snr

     11. Christiansen, Tony Mr (3763)   [TGMA] 1602 /   Snr

     12. Knox, Allan Mr (7621)   [CHCH] 1536 /   Snr

     13. Thompson, Richard Mr (7294)   [TGMA] 1447 /   Snr

     14. Whitcher, Warren Mr (10993)   [LMAC] 1367 /   Snr

     15. McKay, Bruce Mr (11248)   [PNA] 1266 /   Snr
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     16. Stiver, Andrew Mr (4414)   [HBRF] 1201 /   Snr

     17. Ackery, Dave Mr (1001)   [AFFC] 1058 /   Snr

     18. Warner, Steve Mr (8002)   [WKMA] 956 /   Snr

     19. Nikoloff, Anton Mr (3599)   [KMAC] 942 /   Snr

58/GL03 FAI F3J 2022-01-03 47 FLOWN

     Placing/Name/(MFNZ No.)/[Club]
Score / Nats

Points
Comments

     1. Botherway, Kevin Mr (7554)   [HBRF] 5996.6 / 10 Snr

     2. Williams, Peter Mr (3743)   [WMAC] 5990 / 9 Snr

     3. Glassey, Peter Mr. (10280)   [WMAC] 5967.3 / 8 Snr

     4. Hiscock, Andrew Mr. (8992)   [HBRF] 5870.5 / 7 Snr

     5. Thompson, Richard Mr (7294)   [TGMA] 5348.5 / 6 Snr

     6. Clarke, Bruce Mr (12047)   [TGMA] 4967.9 / 5 Snr

     7. Rhodes, Gavin Mr (11162)   [WMAC] 4860 / 4 Snr

     8. Christiansen, Tony Mr (3763)   [TGMA] 4140.1 / 3 Snr

     9. Morgan, Robert Mr (10860)   [TGMA] 0 / 2 Snr

59/GL04 FAI F3B 2022-01-04 48 FLOWN

     Placing/Name/(MFNZ No.)/[Club]
Score / Nats

Points
Comments

     1. Thompson, Richard Mr (7294)   [TGMA] 5926.95 / 10 Snr

     2. Botherway, Kevin Mr (7554)   [HBRF] 5646.5 / 9 Snr

     3. Glassey, Peter Mr. (10280)   [WMAC] 5607.3 / 8 Snr

     4. Williams, Peter Mr (3743)   [WMAC] 5574.06 / 7 Snr

     5. Christiansen, Tony Mr (3763)   [TGMA] 4491.47 / 6 Snr

     6. Stiver, Andrew Mr (4414)   [HBRF] 5366.39 / 5 Snr

     7. Clarke, Bruce Mr (12047)   [TGMA] 4382.07 / 4 Snr

     8. Hiscock, Andrew Mr. (8992)   [HBRF] 4143.59 / 3 Snr

     9. Rhodes, Gavin Mr (11162)   [WMAC] 3008.72 / 2 Snr

60/GL05 FAI F5J 2022-01-05 49 FLOWN

     Placing/Name/(MFNZ No.)/[Club]
Score / Nats

Points
Comments

     1. Botherway, Kevin Mr (7554)   [HBRF] 4000 / 10 Snr

     2. France, Peter Mr (10558)   [CHCH] 3968.6 / 9 Snr

     3. Thompson, Richard Mr (7294)   [TGMA] 3893.2 / 8 Snr

     4. Glassey, Peter Mr. (10280)   [WMAC] 3880.7 / 7 Snr

     5. Stiver, Andrew Mr (4414)   [HBRF] 3812.1 / 6 Snr

     6. Clarke, Bruce Mr (12047)   [TGMA] 3715.5 / 5 Snr

     7. Hiscock, Andrew Mr. (8992)   [HBRF] 3698.6 / 4 Snr

     8. Nikoloff, Anton Mr (3599)   [KMAC] 3665.3 / 3 Snr

     9. Whitcher, Warren Mr (10993)   [LMAC] 3533.1 / 2 Snr

     10. Griffin, Dave Mr (3537)   [CHCH] 3274.1 / 1 Snr

     11. Rhodes, Gavin Mr (11162)   [WMAC] 2905.8 /   Snr

     12. Christiansen, Tony Mr (3763)   [TGMA] 2892.1 /   Snr

     13. Williams, Peter Mr (3743)   [WMAC] 2727.2 /   Snr

     14. Warner, Steve Mr (8002)   [WKMA] 2657 /   Snr

     15. Morgan, Robert Mr (10860)   [TGMA] 2378.9 /   Snr

     16. Campbell, Kevin Mr (12139)   [HBRF] 1785 /   Snr

61/GL06 ALES RADIAN (Class P) 2022-01-05 50 FLOWN

     Placing/Name/(MFNZ No.)/[Club]
Score / Nats

Points
Comments

     1. Botherway, Kevin Mr (7554)   [HBRF] 1378 / 10 Snr

     2. McKay, Bruce Mr (11248)   [PNA] 1162 / 9 Snr

     3. Knox, Allan Mr (7621)   [CHCH] 1153 / 8 Snr

     4. Hiscock, Andrew Mr. (8992)   [HBRF] 1086 / 7 Snr
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     5. Warner, Steve Mr (8002)   [WKMA] 1076 / 6 Snr

     6. Williams, Peter Mr (3743)   [WMAC] 1047 / 5 Snr

     7. Fallas, Richard Mr (6292)   [NSMA] 1003 / 4 Snr

     8. Morgan, Robert Mr (10860)   [TGMA] 998 / 3 Snr

     9. Thompson, Richard Mr (7294)   [TGMA] 921 / 2 Snr

     10. Glassey, Peter Mr. (10280)   [WMAC] 892 / 1 Snr

     11. Clarke, Bruce Mr (12047)   [TGMA] 880 /   Snr

     12. Campbell, Kevin Mr (12139)   [HBRF] 844 /   Snr

     13. King, Les Mr (1767)   [AMVC] 842 /   Snr

     14. Stiver, Andrew Mr (4414)   [HBRF] 832 /   Snr

     15. Christiansen, Tony Mr (3763)   [TGMA] 815 /   Snr

     16. Thornley, David Mr (10338)   [RMAC] 713 /   Snr

     17. France, Peter Mr (10558)   [CHCH] 691 /   Snr

     18. Berger, Robert Mr (11573)   [NSMA] 673 /   Snr

     19. Griffin, Dave Mr (3537)   [CHCH] 327 /   Snr

     20. Kerr, Barry Mr (11756)   [HBRF] 98 /   Snr

      -   Whitcher, Warren Mr (10993)   [LMAC] 0 /   Snr

      -   Nikoloff, Anton Mr (3599)   [KMAC] 0 /   Snr

      -   Martis, Clive Mr (6403)   [HMAC] 0 /   Snr

      -   Lockyer, Robert Mr. (10072)   [HBRF] 0 /   Snr

      -   Briggs, Mike Mr (1171)   [TGMA] 0 /   Snr

62/GL07 FAI F3K 2022-01-07 51 FLOWN

     Placing/Name/(MFNZ No.)/[Club]
Score / Nats

Points
Comments

     1. Botherway, Kevin Mr (7554)   [HBRF] 4529.5 / 10 Snr

     2. Williams, Peter Mr (3743)   [WMAC] 4448.4 / 9 Snr

     3. Hiscock, Andrew Mr. (8992)   [HBRF] 4052.1 / 8 Snr

     4. Thompson, Richard Mr (7294)   [TGMA] 4028.3 / 7 Snr

     5. Glassey, Peter Mr. (10280)   [WMAC] 3947.8 / 6 Snr

     6. Warner, Steve Mr (8002)   [WKMA] 3878.4 / 5 Snr

     7. Clarke, Bruce Mr (12047)   [TGMA] 3379.2 / 3 Snr

     7. Whitcher, Warren Mr (10993)   [LMAC] 3379.2 / 4 Snr

     8. Rhodes, Gavin Mr (11162)   [WMAC] 3110 / 2 Snr

     9. Campbell, Kevin Mr (12139)   [HBRF] 2612.6 / 1 Snr

100/GL09 F5K NZ Rules 2022-01-06 52 FLOWN

     Placing/Name/(MFNZ No.)/[Club]
Score / Nats

Points
Comments

     1. Griffin, Dave Mr (3537)   [CHCH] 3822 / 9 Snr

     2. Hiscock, Andrew Mr. (8992)   [HBRF] 3218 / 8 Snr

     3. Stiver, Andrew Mr (4414)   [HBRF] 3010 / 7 Snr

     4. France, Peter Mr (10558)   [CHCH] 2799 / 6 Snr

     5. Botherway, Kevin Mr (7554)   [HBRF] 1969 / 5 Snr

      -   Ackery, Dave Mr (1001)   [AFFC] 0 /   Snr

===== Free Flight and Control Line Scale

66/FC03 Kit Scale 2022-01-03 53 FLOWN

     Placing/Name/(MFNZ No.)/[Club]
Score / Nats

Points
Comments

     1. Walker, Danny Mr (3389)   [WRMA] 108 / 7 Snr

     2. Koerbin, Antony Mr (4499)   [FMFC] 107 / 6 Snr

     3. Lovejoy, Graham Mr (3564)   [FMFC] 96 / 5 Snr

      -   Bould, Ricky Mr (1147)   [AUCK] 0 /   Snr

      -   Warner, Steve Mr (8002)   [WKMA] 0 /   Snr

      -   Williams, Peter Mr (3743)   [WMAC] 0 /   Snr

68/FC05 Peanut Scale 2022-01-05 54 FLOWN
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     Placing/Name/(MFNZ No.)/[Club]
Score / Nats

Points
Comments

     1. Walker, Danny Mr (3389)   [WRMA] 2 / 8 Snr

     2. Bould, Ricky Mr (1147)   [AUCK] 5 / 7 Snr

     3. Fallas, Richard Mr (6292)   [NSMA] 6 / 6 Snr

     4. Reed, Alan Mr (5406)   [NPMA] 7 / 5 Snr

69/FC06 Indoor kit scale 2022-01-05 55 FLOWN

     Placing/Name/(MFNZ No.)/[Club]
Score / Nats

Points
Comments

     1. Evans, Martin Mr (4403)   [SAM] 116 / 7 Snr

     2. Walker, Danny Mr (3389)   [WRMA] 108 / 6 Snr

     3. Lovejoy, Graham Mr (3564)   [FMFC] 96 / 5 Snr

      -   Bould, Ricky Mr (1147)   [AUCK] 0 /   Snr

      -   Williams, Peter Mr (3743)   [WMAC] 0 /   Snr

70/FC07 Indoor Open Rubber Scale 2022-01-05 56 FLOWN

     Placing/Name/(MFNZ No.)/[Club]
Score / Nats

Points
Comments

     1. Reed, Alan Mr (5406)   [NPMA] 1028 / 6 Snr

     2. Lightfoot, Wayne Mr (12104)   [FMFC] 1026.5 / 5 Snr

      -   Bould, Ricky Mr (1147)   [AUCK] 0 /   Snr

96/FC10 Sport CL Scale 2022-01-05 57 FLOWN

     Placing/Name/(MFNZ No.)/[Club]
Score / Nats

Points
Comments

     1. Thornley, David Mr (10338)   [RMAC] 706 / 6 Snr

     2. Hamilton, Adrian Mr. (8487)   [NOCL] 624 / 5 Snr

===== Pylon

73/RCP01 Quickee 500 Sport 2022-01-02 58 FLOWN

     Placing/Name/(MFNZ No.)/[Club]
Score / Nats

Points
Comments

     1. Williams, Peter Mr (3743)   [WMAC] 467.3 / 10 Snr

     2. Wright, Antony Mr. (9259)   [HIGH] 490.7 / 9 Snr

     3. Mercer, Gary Mr (12553)   [AMVC] 491.8 / 8 Snr

     4. Thompson, Richard Mr (7294)   [TGMA] 552.1 / 7 Snr

     5. Webby, Tawhai Mr (10912)   [WRMA] 613 / 6 Jur

     6. Groves, Ryan Mr (3109)   [KAMC] 655.7 / 5 Snr

     7. Woods, Ruben Mr (12694)   [NZJM] 673.4 / 4 Jur

     8. Craighead, Noeline Mrs (2886)   [TKAU] 688.8 / 3 Snr

     9. Court, Malcom Mr (4374)   [HIGH] 800 / 1.5 Snr 9=

     9. Krook, Leonard Mr. (9693)   [NPMA] 800 / 1.5 Snr 9=

74/RCP02 F3R 2022-01-02 59 FLOWN

     Placing/Name/(MFNZ No.)/[Club]
Score / Nats

Points
Comments

     1. Craighead, Ross Mr (2887)   [TKAU] 322.3 / 9 Snr

     2. Danks, John Mr (1349)   [AMVC] 328.7 / 8 Snr

     3. Mercer, Gary Mr (12553)   [AMVC] 385.5 / 7 Snr

     4. Wright, Antony Mr. (9259)   [HIGH] 628.1 / 6 Snr

     5. Krook, Leonard Mr. (9693)   [NPMA] 800 / 5 Snr

76/RCP04 F3D 2022-01-02 60 FLOWN

     Placing/Name/(MFNZ No.)/[Club]
Score / Nats

Points
Comments

     1. Craighead, Ross Mr (2887)   [TKAU] 272.6 / 10 Snr
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     2. Danks, John Mr (1349)   [AMVC] 272.7 / 9 Snr

     3. Briggs, Frazer Mr (2912)   [HMAC] 298.1 / 8 Snr

     4. King, Les Mr (1767)   [AMVC] 800 / 6 Snr

     4. Knox, John Mr (5337)   [AMVC] 800 / 6 Snr

     4. Mercer, Gary Mr (12553)   [AMVC] 800 / 6 Snr

77/RCP05 F3T 2022-01-02 61 FLOWN

     Placing/Name/(MFNZ No.)/[Club]
Score / Nats

Points
Comments

     1. Briggs, Frazer Mr (2912)   [HMAC] 344.3 / 8 Snr

     2. King, Les Mr (1767)   [AMVC] 350 / 7 Snr

     3. Danks, John Mr (1349)   [AMVC] 450 / 6 Snr

     4. Knox, John Mr (5337)   [AMVC] 472.2 / 5 Snr

===== IMAC

79/RCA01 Basic IMAC 2022-01-04 62 FLOWN

     Placing/Name/(MFNZ No.)/[Club]
Score / Nats

Points
Comments

     1. Woods, Ruben Mr (12694)   [NZJM] 3913 / 10 Jur

     2. Neilson, David Mr (6914)   [MMAC] 3886 / 9 Snr

     3. Lafrentz, Jamie Mr (9387)   [KAMC] 3870 / 8 Snr

     4. Webby, Tawhai Mr (10912)   [WRMA] 3822 / 7 Jur

     5. Maitland, Ricky Mr (12152)   [AMVC] 3632 / 6 Jur

     6. Hill, Dean Mr (12013)   [TGMA] 3494 / 5 Snr

     7. Lockyer, Robert Mr. (10072)   [HBRF] 3149 / 4 Snr

      -   Galloway, Cormac Mr (12377)   [HBRF] 0 /   Jur DN

80/RCA02 Sportsman IMAC 2022-01-04 63 FLOWN

     Placing/Name/(MFNZ No.)/[Club]
Score / Nats

Points
Comments

     1. Galloway, Sean Mr (11856)   [HBRF] 3987 / 10 Jur

     2. Danks, John Mr (1349)   [AMVC] 3985 / 9 Snr

     3. Briggs, Mike Mr (1171)   [TGMA] 3480 / 8 Snr

     4. Groves, Ryan Mr (3109)   [KAMC] 3292 / 7 Snr

     5. Whelan, Derek Mr (9855)   [HBRF] 3270 / 6 Snr

     6. Hill, Ian Mr (7479)   [WMAC] 2979 / 5 Snr

81/RCA03 Intermediate IMAC 2022-01-04 64 FLOWN

     Placing/Name/(MFNZ No.)/[Club]
Score / Nats

Points
Comments

     1. Maitland, Aaron Mr. (9655)   [AMVC] 3855 / 7 Snr

     2. Galloway, Ewan Mr (1472)   [HBRF] 3699 / 6 Snr

     3. Farrow, James Mr (10433)   [KAMC] 3662 / 5 Snr

      -   Tomlinson, Paul Mr (4888)   [AMVC] 0 /   Snr DNF

83/RCA05 Unlimited IMAC 2022-01-04 65 FLOWN

     Placing/Name/(MFNZ No.)/[Club]
Score / Nats

Points
Comments

     1. Briggs, Frazer Mr (2912)   [HMAC] 4000 / 7 Snr

     2. Knox, John Mr (5337)   [AMVC] 3584 / 6 Snr

     3. Galloway, Hamish Mr (1473)   [HBRF] 3386 / 5 Snr

===== Pattern

84/RCA06 Clubman Pattern 2022-01-06 66 FLOWN

     Placing/Name/(MFNZ No.)/[Club]
Score / Nats

Points
Comments

     1. Maitland, Ricky Mr (12152)   [AMVC] 2994 / 10 Jur
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     2. Webby, Tawhai Mr (10912)   [WRMA] 2982 / 9 Jur

     3. Woods, Ruben Mr (12694)   [NZJM] 2940 / 8 Jur

     4. Neilson, David Mr (6914)   [MMAC] 2916 / 7 Snr

     5. Lockyer, Robert Mr. (10072)   [HBRF] 2607 / 6 Snr

     6. King, Les Mr (1767)   [AMVC] 2007 / 5 Snr

     7. Wright, Antony Mr. (9259)   [HIGH] 1524 / 4 Snr

      -   Galloway, Cormac Mr (12377)   [HBRF] 0 /   Jur DNS

      -   Martis, Clive Mr (6403)   [HMAC] 0 /   Snr DNS

85/RCA07 Expert Pattern 2022-01-06 67 FLOWN

     Placing/Name/(MFNZ No.)/[Club]
Score / Nats

Points
Comments

     1. Maitland, Aaron Mr. (9655)   [AMVC] 3000 / 6 Snr

     2. Hill, Ian Mr (7479)   [WMAC] 2760 / 5 Snr

      -   Briggs, Mike Mr (1171)   [TGMA] 0 /   Snr DNS

86/RCA08 Masters Pattern (A20) 2022-01-06 68 FLOWN

     Placing/Name/(MFNZ No.)/[Club]
Score / Nats

Points
Comments

     1. Galloway, Sean Mr (11856)   [HBRF] 3000 / 8 Jur

     2. Farrow, James Mr (10433)   [KAMC] 2983 / 7 Snr

     3. Danks, John Mr (1349)   [AMVC] 2783 / 6 Snr

     4. Galloway, Ewan Mr (1472)   [HBRF] 2603 / 5 Snr

87/RCA09 F3A Pattern 2022-01-06 69 FLOWN

     Placing/Name/(MFNZ No.)/[Club]
Score / Nats

Points
Comments

     1. Briggs, Frazer Mr (2912)   [HMAC] 3000 / 8 Snr

     2. Palmer, Andrew Dr (3253)   [CHCH] 2967 / 7 Snr

     3. Galloway, Hamish Mr (1473)   [HBRF] 2876 / 6 Snr

     4. Knox, John Mr (5337)   [AMVC] 2871 / 5 Snr

      -   Tomlinson, Paul Mr (4888)   [AMVC] 0 /   Snr DNS

88/RCA10 Classic 2022-01-06 70 FLOWN

     Placing/Name/(MFNZ No.)/[Club]
Score / Nats

Points
Comments

     1. Briggs, Frazer Mr (2912)   [HMAC] 2000 / 10 Snr

     2. Galloway, Hamish Mr (1473)   [HBRF] 1846 / 9 Snr

     3. Knox, John Mr (5337)   [AMVC] 1835 / 8 Snr

     4. Galloway, Sean Mr (11856)   [HBRF] 1488 / 7 Jur

     5. Galloway, Ewan Mr (1472)   [HBRF] 1446 / 6 Snr

     6. Maitland, Aaron Mr. (9655)   [AMVC] 1419 / 5 Snr

     7. Russell, Barrie Mr (2287)   [HBRF] 598 / 4 Snr

      -   Lockyer, Robert Mr. (10072)   [HBRF] 0 /   Snr DNS

===== RC Scale

89/RCS01 Novice Scale 2022-01-04 71 FLOWN

     Placing/Name/(MFNZ No.)/[Club]
Score / Nats

Points
Comments

     1. Berger, Robert Mr (11573)   [NSMA] 2000 / 8 Snr

     2. Woods, Ruben Mr (12694)   [NZJM] 1909 / 7 Jur

     3. King, Les Mr (1767)   [AMVC] 1398 / 6 Snr

     4. Court, Malcom Mr (4374)   [HIGH] 876 / 5 Snr

      -   Martis, Clive Mr (6403)   [HMAC] 0 /   Snr

90/RCS02 Intermediate Scale 2022-01-04 72 FLOWN

     Placing/Name/(MFNZ No.)/[Club]
Score / Nats

Points
Comments
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     1. Palmer, Andrew Dr (3253)   [CHCH] 2000 / 10 Snr

     2. Neilson, David Mr (6914)   [MMAC] 1565 / 9 Snr

     3. Groves, Ryan Mr (3109)   [KAMC] 1430 / 8 Snr

     4. Nikoloff, Anton Mr (3599)   [KMAC] 1413 / 7 Snr

     5. Wright, Antony Mr. (9259)   [HIGH] 1133 / 6 Snr

     6. Thornley, David Mr (10338)   [RMAC] 973 / 5 Snr

     7. Lockyer, Robert Mr. (10072)   [HBRF] 0 / 4 Snr

91/RCS03 F4H Scale 2022-01-04 73 FLOWN

     Placing/Name/(MFNZ No.)/[Club]
Score / Nats

Points
Comments

     1. Avenell, Gwyn Mr (1045)   [MMAC] 2000 / 7 Snr

     2. Nikoloff, Anton Mr (3599)   [KMAC] 1340 / 6 Snr

     3. Briggs, Mike Mr (1171)   [TGMA] 1305 / 5 Snr

=====

94/HEL01 Helicopter Fun Fly 2022-01-06 74 FLOWN

     Placing/Name/(MFNZ No.)/[Club]
Score / Nats

Points
Comments

       No results for this event (7 Entries).

===== Rotorcross

93/FPV02 MFNZ Wings Championships 2022-01-03 75 FLOWN

     Placing/Name/(MFNZ No.)/[Club]
Score / Nats

Points
Comments

     1. Jackson, Chris Mr (9856)   [AMVC] 4 / 8 Snr

     2. Pearpoint, Bradley Mr (6518)   [PNA] 2 / 7 Snr

     3. Kletzkin, Sam Mr (11603)   [ASMF] 3 / 6 Snr

     4. Wellington, Mathew Mr. (9984)   [OSRF] 1 / 5 Snr

===== National Champions for 2022 =====

     Champion Title      Recepient Score

Control Line Champion
Adrian
Hamilton

45

Free Flight Champion Bernard Scott 75

Soaring Champion
Kevin
"Rowdy"
Botherway

55

RC Aerobatics Champion
Frazer
"Bogan" Briggs

RC Scale Champion Rober Berger

Vintage Champion Allan Knox 96

RC Pylon Champion John Danks 23

Scale Free Flight and Control Line No champion

Champion Modeller Senior Allan Knox 113

Champion Modeller Senior Runner Up
Robert
Wallace

91.5

Champion Modeller Junior
Tawhai
Webby

53.5

Champion Modeller Junior Runner Up
Sean
Galloway

31

Champion of Champions Senior Kevin Barnes 61

Champion of Champions Senior Runner Up
Peter
Williams

53

Champion of Champions Junior
Tawhai
Webby

53
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Champion of Champions Junior Runner Up
Sean
Galloway

31

Champion Club
Model Flying
Hawkes Bay

388.5

Champion Club 1st runner up
Hamilton
Model Aero
Club (INC)

255.5

Champion Club 2nd runner up
Christchurch
M A C (INC)

197.5
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